Day

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday

Teton Wrestling 2019-2020

Date

3-Dec

6-Dec

7-Dec
12-Dec
13-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec
21-Dec

8-Jan
10-Jan
11-Jdan
15-dan
17-Jan
18-dan
23-Jan
24-Jan
25-Jan

5-Feb
13-Feb

Opponent

Take Down Jamoboree
North Fremont Duals
North Fremont Duals
Challis, Ririe, SF

IF, Skyline, SF
Bonnevill JV Tourney
Bonneville duals
Bonneville duals

NF, Malad, Snake
Madison

Madison

Firth,West J, Sugar
Tiger Grizz

Tiger Grizz
AF/MARSH/Ririe
Gooding Duals
Gooding Duals
Sugar Salem

South Fremont

Jamboree

Dual Tournament
Dual Tournament
Double Dual
Double Dual

JV

Dual Tournament
Dual Tournament
Double Dual
Tournament
Tournament
Double Dual
Tournament
Tournament
Double Dual
Tournament
Tournament
League Dual
League Dual

16:00
TBA
TBA

5:00
5:00
TBD
TBA
TBA
5:00
TBD
TBD
TBD
3:00
9:00
5:00
TBD
TBD
6:00
6:00

Location

Ririe

North Fremont
North Fremont
Home

IF

Bonn

Bonn

Bonn

North Fremont
Madison
Madison
Sugar

Skyline
Skyline
American Falls
Gooding
Gooding
Home

South Fremont



