## **Teton Wrestling 2019-2020**

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>		<u>Time</u>	<b>Location</b>
Tuesday	3-Dec	Take Down Jamoboree	Jamboree	16:00	Ririe
Friday	6-Dec	North Fremont Duals	Dual Tournament	TBA	North Fremont
Saturday	7-Dec	North Fremont Duals	Dual Tournament	TBA	North Fremont
Thursday	12-Dec	Challis, Ririe, SF	<b>Double Dual</b>	5:00	Home
Friday	13-Dec	IF, Skyline, SF	Double Dual	5:00	IF
Thursday	19-Dec	Bonnevill JV Tourney	JV	TBD	Bonn
Friday	20-Dec	Bonneville duals	<b>Dual Tournament</b>	TBA	Bonn
Saturday	21-Dec	Bonneville duals	<b>Dual Tournament</b>	TBA	Bonn
Wednesday	8-Jan	NF, Malad, Snake	Double Dual	5:00	North Fremont
Friday	10-Jan	Madison	Tournament	TBD	Madison
Saturday	11-Jan	Madison	Tournament	TBD	Madison
Wednesday	15-Jan	Firth,West J, Sugar	Double Dual	TBD	Sugar
Friday	17-Jan	Tiger Grizz	Tournament	3:00	Skyline
Saturday	18-Jan	Tiger Grizz	Tournament	9:00	Skyline
Thursday	23-Jan	AF/MARSH/Ririe	Double Dual	5:00	American Falls
Friday	24-Jan	Gooding Duals	Tournament	TBD	Gooding
Saturday	25-Jan	Gooding Duals	Tournament	TBD	Gooding
Wednesday	5-Feb	Sugar Salem	League Dual	6:00	Home
Thursday	13-Feb	South Fremont	League Dual	6:00	South Fremont